Integrity Ranch - Pam Haar (Wheatland, WY) - 09/28/2024
Fri #15 3 Man 2 Gate - 9 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 0 0

1 0 0

1 0 0

Sat #11 Rookie HC (2caponsort) - 40 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 115.98 15
1 115.98 15
2 102.82 14
2 102.82 14
3 112.94 14
3 112.94 14
4 111.72 13
4 111.72 13
5 110.53 12
5 110.53 12
6 89.39 10
6 89.39 10
7 107.03 9
7 107.03 9
8 99.21 8
8 99.21 8

Sat #13 HC - 20 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 118.3 17

1 118.3 17

2 116.81 14

2 116.81 14

3 113.98 13

Last Name

Hicks
Reese
Sperle

Last Name

Bilek
Hicks
Hutchins
Watkins
Bilek
Reese
Hardie
Lukassen
Drager
Ouellette
Bilek
Watkins
Simon
Weeks
Bilek

Doornink

Last Name

Reese
Watkins
Burgett
Weeks

Sperle

First Name

Melody
Kevin
Emily

First Name

Claire
Melody
Amy
John
Claire
Kevin
Cassidy
Tricia
Charles
Chance
Trish
Kiley

Deborah

Julie
Claire

Kristopher

First Name

Kevin
Kiley
Ellie
Julie

Tanner

Amount
Won

$198.00
$198.00
$198.00

Amount
Won

$429.00
$429.00
$257.00
$257.00
$172.00
$172.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$297.00
$297.00
$198.00
$198.00
$0.00

Points

1
1
1

Points
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Points



3
4
4
5
5

113.98
57.25
57.25
58.18
58.18

13
10
10
10
10

Sat #8 HC - 32 teams

Placing
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Sat Beginner Sort - 4 teams

Placing

1
1

Total
Time
114.43
114.43
115.82
115.82
111.27
111.27
111.44
111.44
116.5
116.5
106.35
106.35
107.22
107.22

Total
Time
98.04
98.04

Total
Cattle
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12

Total
Cattle
10
10

Weeks
Watkins
Weeks
Doornink
Doornink

Last Name

Sperle
Watkins
Sperle
Watkins
Doornink
McEachron
Hardie
Weeks
Hardie
Watkins
Doornink
Ouellette
Lukassen
Watkins

Last Name

Keener

Kinderknecht

Julie
Kiley
Julie
Kristopher
Kara

First Name

Emily
John
Emily
Kiley
Kara
Brad
David
Julie
David
Kiley
Kristopher
Chance
Tricia
John

First Name

Joe
Cody

Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below HC - 23 teams

Total
Cattle
11
11
11
11

Last Name

Hardie
Lukassen
Bilek
Doornink

First Name

Cassidy
Tricia
Claire

Kara

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$352.00
$352.00
$211.00
$211.00
$141.00
$141.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$44.00
$44.00

Amount
Won

$304.00
$304.00
$202.00
$202.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Points

0.5
0.5

Points
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3 114.23 10 Bilek Claire
3 114.23 10 Drager Charles
4 108.22 9 Bilek Claire
4 108.22 9 Keener Joe

5 116.14 9 Hutchins Amy
5 116.14 9 Lukassen Tricia

Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 13 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 104.56 15 Hicks Melody

1 104.56 15 Reese Kevin

2 112.07 13 Hardie Cassidy
2 112.07 13 Lukassen Tricia

3 116.4 13 Haar Pam

3 116.4 13 Lukassen Tricia

Integrity Ranch - Pam Haar (Wheatland, WY) - 09/29/2024
Sun #10 Beginner RH - 9 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name

| 114.83 10 Fox Amanda

| 114.83 10 Haar Pam

2 117.28 7 Doornink Kristopher
117.28 7 Fox Levi

Sun #10 Masters HC - 14 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name

1 116.14 17 Hardie David

1 116.14 17 Lukassen Tricia

2 116.22 17 Haar Pam

2 116.22 17 Wolfe Dave

3 111.68 12 Haar Ron
111.68 12 Hardie David

Sun #12/3 cap on Gate - 29 teams

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$322.00

$322.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$113.00

$113.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$347.00

$347.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

—_— = NN

0.5
0.5

Points

—_— = NN

0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5



Placing $?§;
102.75
102.75
111.72
111.72
114.55
114.55
49.92
49.92
53.43
53.43
54.11
54.11
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Sun #6/4 Inc HC - 32 teams
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Total

Cattle

20
20
18
18
18
18
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
14
14
14

Last Name

Doornink
Doornink
Hardie
Hutchins
Doornink
Lukassen
Lukassen
Watkins
Drager
Reese
Doornink
Hardie

Last Name

Doornink
Keener
Keener

Kinderknecht

Bilek
Moore
Hardie
Hardie
Drager

Kinderknecht

Hutchins
Watkins
Drager
Keener

Sun #6/4 Incentive HC - 0 teams

Placing $?§;

Total

Cattle

Last Name

First Name

Kristopher
Kara
Cassidy
Amy
Kristopher
Tricia
Tricia
Kiley
Charles
Kevin
Kristopher
Cassidy

First Name

Kara
Joe
Joe

Cody

Claire
Elaine
Cassidy
David
Charles

Cody

Amy

John

Charles
Joe

First Name

Amount
Won

$383.00
$383.00
$255.00
$255.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$259.00
$259.00
$155.00
$155.00
$104.00
$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount

Won

Points

oS O

Points
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107.03
107.03
113.34
113.34

DN — —

14
14
14
14

Sun All Levels HC - 18 teams

Total

Time

95.34
95.34
97.81

97.81
111.21
111.21
39.35

39.35

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10

Doornink Kara
Keener Joe
Keener Joe

Kinderknecht Cody
Last Name First Name
Burgett Ellie
Doornink Kristopher
Reese Kevin
Sperle Emily
Haar Pam
McEachron Brad

Doornink Kristopher

Sperle Emily

$112.00
$112.00
$74.00
$74.00

Amount
Won

$267.00
$267.00
$178.00
$178.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5



